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Directory 
RPS Omaha 14772 West Center Rd Omaha, NE 68144 800.825,4855 

Leadership/Operations  Personal Lines  

Jacey Norberg 
Jacey_Norberg@RPSins.com 

Area President 
952.646.6737 

 Charlie Ahrenholtz 
Charlie_Ahrenholtz@RPSins.com 

Underw riter/Broker 
402.334.7411 

Mary Race-Gooderham 
Mary_Race-Gooderham@RPSins.com 

Underw riting Manager 
715.852.1285 

 
Farm & Equine  

 

Gayle Soppeland 
Gayle_Soppeland@RPSins.com 

Operations Specialist 
715.852.1298 

 Kim Mayer 
Kim_Mayer@RPSins.com 

Underw riter 
715.852.1284 

Commercial Lines 
  

Transportation  
 

Charlie Ahrenholtz 
Charlie_Ahrenholtz@RPSins.com 

Underw riter/Broker 
402.334.7411 

 Erin Bender 
Erin_Bender@RPSins.com 

Transportation Underw riter 
715.834.6916 

Amanda Kronick 
Amanda_Kronick@RPSins.com 

Underw riter/Broker 
402.881.4005 

 Chelsea Sirovatka 
Chelsea_Sirovatka@RPSins.com 

Transportation Underw riter 
262.953.4343 

Jenny Miller 
Jenny_Miller@RPSins.com 

Underw riter/Broker 
402.881.4002 

 
Workers’ Compensation  

Nichole Miller 
Nichole_Miller@RPSins.com 

Underw riter/Broker 
402.881.4006 

 Brian Schmiel 
Brian_Schmiel@RPSins.com 

Underw riter 
952.646.6704 

Tara Pritchett 
Tara_Pritchett@RPSins.com 

Underw riter/Broker 
402.881.4003 

   

Matt Ridder 
Matthew _Ridder@RPSins.com 

Assistant Underw riter 
402.881.4001 
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